10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Department Manager

Director

Section Manager Senior

Section Manager llI

Government Relations Represent

Section Manager I

Section Manager llI

Section Manager lll

Community Relations Officer

Community Relations Officer

Community Relations Officer

Web Developer, Senior

Community Relations Specialist

Marketing Program Administrator

Community Relations Officer

Business Unit Analyst Pr

Web Developer, Senior

Marketing Program Administrator

Other Positions Held Special District

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Department

External Affairs

External Affairs

External Affairs

External Affairs

External Affairs

External Affairs

External Affairs

External Affairs

External Affairs

External Affairs

External Affairs

External Affairs

External Affairs

External Affairs

External Affairs

External Affairs

External Affairs

External Affairs

Total Wages

$195,838

$188,939

$154,877

$137,074

$131,157

$128,362

$120,839

$115,575

$106,117

$105,615

$100,038

$99,373

$96,157

$94,120

$93,979

$90,545

$87,963

$87,722



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Customer Relations Specialist,

Government Relations Represent

External Affairs Administrator

Marketing Program Administrator

Public Information Specialist,

Public Information Specialist,

Public Information Specialist,

Marketing Sp

Executive Assistant Il

Executive Assistant I

Public Info Sp

Community Relations Specialist

Community Relations Specialist

Community Relations Specialist

Marketing Specialist

Marketing Program Administrator

Office Specialist, Senior

Marketing Sp Associate

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

External Affairs

External Affairs

External Affairs

External Affairs

External Affairs

External Affairs

External Affairs

External Affairs

External Affairs

External Affairs

External Affairs

External Affairs

External Affairs

External Affairs

External Affairs

External Affairs

External Affairs

External Affairs

$87,514

$85,267

$83,097

$82,760

$81,331

$80,956

$79,216

$71,413

$68,440

$65,257

$64,268

$60,290

$59,718

$59,481

$58,540

$58,018

$49,580

$48,967



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Customer Relations Representative

Government Relations Represent

Community Relations Specialist

Government Rel Rep Associate

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

Orange County Transportation
Authority

External Affairs

External Affairs

External Affairs

External Affairs

External Affairs

External Affairs

External Affairs

External Affairs

External Affairs

External Affairs

External Affairs

External Affairs

External Affairs

External Affairs

External Affairs

External Affairs

External Affairs

External Affairs

$44,744

$33,388

$31,328

$29,823

$14,387

$13,432

$12,459

$12,276

$9,338

$8,472

$7,549

$6,854

$5,759

$3,911

$2,709

$2,300

$2,172

$877



55. Intern Orange County Transportation External Affairs $683
Authority



