	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Department Manager		Orange County Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$195,838
2.	Director		Orange County Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$188,939
3.	Section Manager Senior		Orange County Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$154,877
4.	Section Manager III		Orange County Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$137,074
5.	Government Relations Represent		Orange County Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$131,157
6.	Section Manager II		Orange County Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$128,362
7.	Section Manager III		Orange County Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$120,839
8.	Section Manager III		Orange County Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$115,575
9.	Community Relations Officer		Orange County Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$106,117
10.	Community Relations Officer		Orange County Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$105,615
11.	Community Relations Officer		Orange County Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$100,038
12.	Web Developer, Senior		Orange County Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$99,373
13.	Community Relations Specialist		Orange County Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$96,157
14.	Marketing Program Administrator		Orange County Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$94,120
15.	Community Relations Officer		Orange County Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$93,979
16.	Business Unit Analyst Pr		Orange County Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$90,545
17.	Web Developer, Senior		Orange County Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$87,963
18.	Marketing Program Administrator		Orange County Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$87,722

19.	Customer Relations Specialist,	Orange County Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$87,514
20.	Government Relations Represent	Orange County Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$85,267
21.	External Affairs Administrator	Orange County Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$83,097
22.	Marketing Program Administrator	Orange County Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$82,760
23.	Public Information Specialist,	Orange County Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$81,331
24.	Public Information Specialist,	Orange County Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$80,956
25.	Public Information Specialist,	Orange County Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$79,216
26.	Marketing Sp	Orange County Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$71,413
27.	Executive Assistant II	Orange County Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$68,440
28.	Executive Assistant II	Orange County Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$65,257
29.	Public Info Sp	Orange County Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$64,268
30.	Community Relations Specialist	Orange County Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$60,290
31.	Community Relations Specialist	Orange County Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$59,718
32.	Community Relations Specialist	Orange County Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$59,481
33.	Marketing Specialist	Orange County Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$58,540
34.	Marketing Program Administrator	Orange County Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$58,018
35.	Office Specialist, Senior	Orange County Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$49,580
36.	Marketing Sp Associate	Orange County Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$48,967

37.	Customer Relations Representative	Orange County Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$44,744
38.	Government Relations Represent	Orange County Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$33,388
39.	Community Relations Specialist	Orange County Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$31,328
40.	Government Rel Rep Associate	Orange County Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$29,823
41.	Intern	Orange County Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$14,387
42.	Intern	Orange County Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$13,432
43.	Intern	Orange County Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$12,459
44.	Intern	Orange County Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$12,276
45.	Intern	Orange County Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$9,338
46.	Intern	Orange County Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$8,472
47.	Intern	Orange County Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$7,549
48.	Intern	Orange County Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$6,854
49.	Intern	Orange County Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$5,759
50.	Intern	Orange County Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$3,911
51.	Intern	Orange County Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$2,709
52.	Intern	Orange County Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$2,300
53.	Intern	Orange County Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$2,172
54.	Intern	Orange County Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$877

55.	Intern	Orange County Transportation	External Affairs	\$683
		Authority		